
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Gérard SUBSOL
3408OC AMSO34
Course : Open Violet (#2) 
Time : 0:50:36 (18'44"/km)

28/41 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. CRCO H Open 0:48:34
2. Orientation 87 3 0:50:33
3. COSE VIOLET 0:51:12

1. 130 00:07:13 460m 15'41"/km
2. 133 00:03:32 00:10:45 166m 21'17"/km
3. 137 00:02:44 00:13:29 196m 13'57"/km
4. 143 00:06:40 00:20:09 225m 29'38"/km
5. 145 00:04:19 00:24:28 153m 28'13"/km
6. 157 00:04:57 00:29:25 134m 36'56"/km
7. 161 00:02:08 00:31:33 61m 34'58"/km
8. 102 00:04:22 00:35:55 300m 14'33"/km
9. 103 00:01:44 00:37:39 175m 9'54"/km

10. 120 00:03:10 00:40:49 152m 20'50"/km
11. 119 00:01:19 00:42:08 41m 32'07"/km
12. 101 00:02:33 00:44:41 192m 13'17"/km
13. 105 00:01:07 00:45:48 66m 16'55"/km
14. 106 00:01:35 00:47:23 110m 14'24"/km
15. 100 00:01:13 00:48:36 65m 18'43"/km
16. 999 00:02:00 00:50:36 201m 9'57"/km
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